Christina Villarreal Full Class Session Breakdown

Timestamp

0:08-3:04

3:05-12:27

12:48-1:16:39

1:16:40-1:32:08
1:32:09-1:33:42

1:33:43-1:41:14

1:41:15-1:47:30

1:47:31-1:52:22

Activity
Opening

Announcements

Discussion

Lecture
Video

Setting Up Group Work

Video

Debrief

Description
Villarreal opens the class session.

Villarreal shares announcements with students,
including information about the final project for

the course; students share announcements as

well.

Villarreal leads a whole-class discussion about
two documentary films students watched.

Villarreal delivers a short lecture, providing
context for the next activity.

The class watches a short video.

Villarreal leads a debrief of the video and sets up
the activity for small group work.

Villarreal introduces another video, which the
class watches.

Villarreal leads a debrief of the small group
activity.



