Christina Villarreal Full Class Session Breakdown

Timestamp	Activity	Description
0:08-3:04	Opening	Villarreal opens the class session.
3:05-12:27	Announcements	Villarreal shares announcements with students, including information about the final project for the course; students share announcements as well.
12:48-1:16:39	Discussion	Villarreal leads a whole-class discussion about two documentary films students watched.
1:16:40-1:32:08	Lecture	Villarreal delivers a short lecture, providing context for the next activity.
1:32:09-1:33:42	Video	The class watches a short video.
1:33:43-1:41:14	Setting Up Group Work	Villarreal leads a debrief of the video and sets up the activity for small group work.
1:41:15-1:47:30	Video	Villarreal introduces another video, which the class watches.
1:47:31-1:52:22	Debrief	Villarreal leads a debrief of the small group activity.